
Adverts need to be supplied at 300dpi and in CMYK. We accept 
the following camera ready file formats: JPG, TIFF or PDF. 
Then email adverts@faemagazine.com Call +44 (0) 1736 330201 if 
you require further information. We also offer advert deisgn 
included in the total cost of the quoted ad price.

Photography credit: faestock.deviantart.com

Deadline for submissions is at least 2 weeks before publication date 

Spring - February              Summer - May
Autumn - August               Winter - November

$1038

$951

$865

$778

$475

$173

$173$173

$69

$86

$816

$748

$680

$612

$374

$136

$136$136

$55

$68

672€

616€

560€

504€

308€

112€

112€112€

45€

56€

£600

£550

£500

£450

£275

£100

£100£100

£40

£50

213 W by 303 H (includes 3mm bleed)

213 W by 303 H (includes 3mm bleed)

213 W by 303 H (includes 3mm bleed)

213 W by 303 H (includes 3mm bleed)

182 W by 132 H (Horizontal)

89 W by 270 H (Vertical)

89 W 89 W by 132 H

Product placement

182 W by 30 H

89 W by 64 H 

BACK COVER:

INSIDE FRONT:

INSIDE BACK:

FULL PAGE:

HALF PAGE

QUARTER PAGE

MARKETPLACEMARKETPLACE

BANNER STYLE

EIGHTH PAGE

Worldwide distribution including: UK, USA, Canada, Australia, New
Zealand, Japan, South Africa, Europe and at www.faemagazine.com

ADVERTISING RATES


