

Worldwide distribution including: UK, USA, Canada, Australia, New Zealand, Japan, South Africa, Europe and at www.faemagazine.com

	Size in millimeters (mm)	UK	EU	USA	AUS
BACK COVER:	213 W by 303 H (includes 3mm bleed)	£600	672€	\$816	\$1038
INSIDE FRONT:	213 W by 303 H (includes 3mm bleed)	£550	616€	\$748	\$951
INSIDE BACK:	213 W by 303 H (includes 3mm bleed)	£500	560€	\$680	\$865
FULL PAGE:	213 W by 303 H (includes 3mm bleed)	£450	504€	\$612	\$778
HALF PAGE	182 W by 132 H (Horizontal)	£275	308€	\$374	\$475
	89 W by 270 H (Vertical)				
QUARTER PAGE	89 W by 132 H	£100	112€	\$136	\$173
MARKETPLACE	Product placement	£100	112€	\$136	\$173
BANNER STYLE	182 W by 30 H	£40	45€	\$55	\$69
EIGHTH PAGE	89 W by 64 H	£50	56€	\$68	\$86

Discount available for series ad bookings, email info@faemagazine.com

Publication Dates

Spring - February Summer - May Autumn - August Winter - November

Deadline for submissions is at least 2 weeks before publication date

Advert specifications

Adverts need to be supplied at 300dpi and in CMYK. We accept the following camera ready file formats: JPG, TIFF or PDF. Then email adverts@faemagazine.com Call +44 (0) 1736 330201 if you require further information. We also offer advert deisgn included in the total cost of the quoted ad price.

Photography credit: faestock.deviantart.com